Over 25k Expenditure Report

Date

Expense Type

Expense Area

Supplier

Reference Amount

December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012
December 2012

Building Rent
Building Rent
Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Millbank Contractors
Millbank Contractors

Consultancy Fees
Millbank Contractors
Millbank Contractors

Millbank Contractors

Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees

Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees

Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees

Consultancy Fees

December 2012 Travel & Subsistence

Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees

Admin / Technical / Support

Training
Consultancy Fees

November 2012 Travel & Subsistence

Consultancy Fees
Consultancy Fees
Recruitment
Secondment
Consultancy Fees
Agency Staff
Agency Staff

Agency Staff
Consultancy Fees

Corporate Functions
Corporate Functions
E-Serve
E-Serve
E-Serve
Corporate Functions
Corporate Functions

E-Serve
Corporate Functions
Corporate Functions

Corporate Functions
E-Serve
Ofgem
Ofgem
Ofgem
E-Serve
E-Serve

E-Serve
Corporate Functions
Ofgem
Ofgem
Ofgem
Corporate Functions
E-Serve
E-Serve
Corporate Functions
Ofgem
E-Serve
Corporate Functions
E-Serve
Ofgem
E-Serve
E-Serve

E-Serve
Corporate Functions

CB RICHARD ELLIS
CB RICHARD ELLIS
KEMA LTD
KEMA LTD
KEMA LTD

CAVENDISH ENGINEERS LTD
CAVENDISH ENGINEERS LTD

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

CAVENDISH ENGINEERS LTD

OCS GROUP UK LTD
OCS GROUP UK LTD
KPMG LLP

REDPOINT ENERGY LTD
REDPOINT ENERGY LTD
MARKET & OPINION RESEARCH INT.
GRANT THORNTON UK LLP
GRANT THORNTON UK LLP
GRANT THORNTON UK LLP
REDFERN TRAVEL LTD
SJ ROBERTS CONSULTING LTD
SJ ROBERTS CONSULTING LTD

DATAMONITOR PLC

NOVEMBER 2012 GPC CREDITOR

TNEI SERVICES LMT
ERNST & YOUNG LLP

REDFERN TRAVEL LTD

GHK CONSULTING LTD
SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ
PETER LOCKYER ADVERTISING LTD
HOGAN LOVELLS INTERNATIONAL LL

SIX PUMP COURT

TALENT CREW LIMITED
TALENT CREW LIMITED

TALENT CREW LIMITED
BLACK & VEATCH LTD

33824
33824
33644
33644
33644
33880
33637

33792
33917
33695

33695
33756
33706
33706
33649

33757
33757

33757
33656
33586
33586
33825
PAYMENT
33931
33753
33885
33734
33751
33635
33928
33616
33744
33744
33744
33617

£1,488,000
£9,843
£76,593
£75,866
£42,669
£54,916
£54,916
£93,600
£86,246
£39,921

£41,420

£79,860
£44,082

£34,972
£69,240

£15,000
£19,107

£30,600
£51,798
£16,200
£34,200
£44,610
£44,511
£42,600
£41,535
£41,426
£41,400
£36,907
£36,426
£32,892
£31,536
£11,476
£9,595
£10,375
£28,969




