Over 25k Expenditure Report

Date	Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Reference	Amount
December 2012	Building Rent	Corporate Functions	CB RICHARD ELLIS	33824	£1,488,000
December 2012	Building Rent	Corporate Functions	CB RICHARD ELLIS	33824	£9,843
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	KEMA LTD	33644	£76,593
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	KEMA LTD	33644	£75,866
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	KEMA LTD	33644	£42,669
December 2012	Millbank Contractors	Corporate Functions	CAVENDISH ENGINEERS LTD	33880	£54,916
December 2012	Millbank Contractors	Corporate Functions	CAVENDISH ENGINEERS LTD	33637	£54,916
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	ERNST & YOUNG LLP	33792	£93,600
December 2012	Millbank Contractors	Corporate Functions	CAVENDISH ENGINEERS LTD	33917	£86,246
December 2012	Millbank Contractors	Corporate Functions	OCS GROUP UK LTD	33695	£39,921
December 2012	Millbank Contractors	Corporate Functions	OCS GROUP UK LTD	33695	£41,420
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	KPMG LLP	33756	£79,860
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	REDPOINT ENERGY LTD	33706	£44,082
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	REDPOINT ENERGY LTD	33706	£34,972
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	MARKET & OPINION RESEARCH INT.	33649	£69,240
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	GRANT THORNTON UK LLP	33757	£15,000
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	GRANT THORNTON UK LLP	33757	£19,107
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	GRANT THORNTON UK LLP	33757	£30,600
December 2012	December 2012 Travel & Subsistence	Corporate Functions	REDFERN TRAVEL LTD	33656	£51,798
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	SJ ROBERTS CONSULTING LTD	33586	£16,200
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	SJ ROBERTS CONSULTING LTD	33586	£34,200
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	DATAMONITOR PLC	33825	£44,610
December 2012	Admin / Technical / Support	Corporate Functions	NOVEMBER 2012 GPC CREDITOR	PAYMENT	£44,511
December 2012	Training	E-Serve	TNEI SERVICES LMT	33931	£42,600
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	ERNST & YOUNG LLP	33753	£41,535
December 2012	November 2012 Travel & Subsistence	Corporate Functions	REDFERN TRAVEL LTD	33885	£41,426
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	GHK CONSULTING LTD	33734	£41,400
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	E-Serve	SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ	33751	£36,907
December 2012	Recruitment	Corporate Functions	PETER LOCKYER ADVERTISING LTD	33635	£36,426
December 2012	Secondment	E-Serve	HOGAN LOVELLS INTERNATIONAL LL	33928	£32,892
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	Ofgem	SIX PUMP COURT	33616	£31,536
December 2012	Agency Staff	E-Serve	TALENT CREW LIMITED	33744	£11,476
December 2012	Agency Staff	E-Serve	TALENT CREW LIMITED	33744	£9,595
December 2012	Agency Staff	E-Serve	TALENT CREW LIMITED	33744	£10,375
December 2012	Consultancy Fees	Corporate Functions	BLACK & VEATCH LTD	33617	£28,969